Volume 6 Number 1

January 2004

(ISSN 1109-1606)

TRANS BLACK SEA REGION UNION OF
APPLIED ELECTROMAGNETISM (BSUAE)

JOURNAL OF APPLIED ELECTROMAGNETISM

Institute of Communication and Computer Systems

Athens - GREECE



Editor in Chief:
Nikolaos K. Uzunoglu
Institute of Communication and Computer
Systems
National Technical University of Athens
9,1roon Polytechniou str.,15773
Athens - GREECE
e-mail:nuzu@central.ntua.gr
(ISSN 1109-1606)

Editorial Board:

ARMENIA BULGARIA GEORGIA
GREECE ROMANIA RUSSIAN-
FEDERATION
TURKEY UKRAINE YUGOSLAVIA
ALBANIA

Cipo Pirro, Tirana
Golemi Bardhyf

ARMENIA
H. Terzian,Yerevan,
email:hterzian@seua.sci.am
H. Bagdasarian,Yerevan,
email:hovik@seua.sci.am

BULGARIA

D. Dimitrov
e-mail:dcd@vmei.acad.bg

G. Georgiev, Veliko Tirnovo
email:gngeorgiev@yahoo.com

GEORGIA
R. Zaridze, Thilisi,
email:rzaridze@resonar.ge
R. Jobana, Thilisi
e-mail:lae@resonar.ge

GREECE
N. Uzunoglu,Athens
email:nuzu@cc.ece.ntua.gr
J. Sahalos, Thessaloniki
email:sahalos@ auth.gr

ROMANIA
P. Cristea,Bucharest
email:pcristea@paul.dsp.pub.ro
G. Lojewski,Bucharest
email:gelo@a816.munde.pub.ro

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
M. Bakunov,Nizhny Novgorod
email:bakunov@rf.unn.runnet.ru
V. Grikurov,St. Petersburg
email:grikurov@niif.spb.su

TURKEY
M. Idemen
e-mail: akdumen@ehb.itu.edu.tr
H. Serbest
email:serbest@pamuk.cc.cu.edu.tr

UKRAINE

A. Nerukh,Kharkov
email:nerukh@anish.kharkov.ua

N. Voitovich,Lviv
email:voi@ippmm.lviv.ua

V. Doroshenko, Kharkov
email:anish@anish.kharkov.ua

YUGOSLAVIA
B. Reljin,Belgrade
email:ereljin@ubbg.etf.bg.ac.yu

AIMS AND SCOPES

Is to publish original articles on Applied
Electromagnetic topics such as:

Antennas and Propagation
Optical Systems and nonlinear optics
Microwave and Millimeter Wavelength
Systems
Biomedical Systems
Remote Sensing
Direct and Inverse Scattering

Both theoretical and experimental approaches
are welcomed.The journal aims also to
promote the cooperation between scientists
working on application of electromagnetism
internationally and in particular in the Trans
Black Sea Region.

PUBLICATION

Institute of Communication and Computer
Systems

National Technical University of Athens
9,Iroon Polytechniou str., 15773

Athens - GREECE

Tel: (+301) 7723556

Fax: (+301) 7723557
e-mail:nuzu@central.ntua.gr

Published by electronics technology and
distributed by internet and diskettes on request.
Publication period: Querterly.

There will be no publication charges



INFORMATION FOR AUTHORS

SUBMISSION OF ARTICLES
For any suggestions about the server
Review process: contents please contact by e-mail:
Avrticles should be submitted through e-mail jae@esd.ece.ntua.gr
to the ip address:
email:jae@esd.ece.ntua.gr
Each article will be reviewed by three
independent  refeeres.Submitted articles
should be original and must not have been
submitted in parallel
to any other journal.

Journal of Applied Electromagnetism

Copyright Form
The undersigned I confirm that | agree the publication of the article

in the Journal of Applied Electromagnetism and the copyright to belong to
Trans Black Sea Union of Applied Electromagnetism. | understand that | have
the full right to reuse this manuscript for my own purposes.

Name:

Surname:

Address:

Signed:

* Please send the previous form signed in the fax number: +30 210 772 3557



